Wirewound Type Common Mode Filter – W4 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        02/03/2017
P1
D
A
E

Common Mode
Impedance (Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc) Max.
Withstand
Volt. (Vdc)
M
IR (Ω)
Min.
W4F300-RD-10 30±25% 100 0.20 400 50 125 10M
W4F670-RD-10 67±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
W4F800-RD-10 80±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
W4F900-RD-10 90±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
W4F121-RD-10 120±25% 100 0.30 350 50 125 10M
W4F161-RD-10 160±25% 100 0.40 350 50 125 10M
W4F181-RD-10 180±25% 100 0.40 340 50 125 10M
W4F221-RC-10 220±25% 100 0.45 300 50 125 10M
W4F261-RC-10 260±25% 100 0.50 300 50 125 10M
W4F281-RC-10 280±25% 100 0.50 300 50 125 10M
W4F301-RC-10 300±25% 100 0.60 300 50 125 10M
W4F361-RC-10 360±25% 100 0.60 300 50 125 10M
W4F431-RC-10 430±25% 100 0.80 300 50 125 10M
W4F471-RC-10 470±25% 100 0.80 300 50 125 10M
W4F551-RC-10 550±25% 100 0.80 300 50 125 10M
W4F601-RC-10 600±25% 100 0.80 300 50 125 10M
W4F102-RB-10 1000±25% 100 1.00 200 50 125 10M
W4F222-RB-10 2200±25% 100 1.20 200 50 125 10M
Wirewound Type Common Mode Filter – W4 Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        02/03/2017